LOCAL 562 TEAM READY TO WORK LIST
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JNION MAGE

1-877-252-7024

e Ifyou are ready to work put yourself on the ready-to-work list of your choice by calling the toll-free number any time.

e Ifyou are ready to go to work call every week day between 7:00 am and 2:00 pm to put yourself on the daily dispatch list.
This gives your priority during dispatching.

e To retain your position on the ready to work list you must roll-call every week. You can do that using the 800 number
anytime between 7:00 am Friday and Monday at noon.

e A confirmation number is given out every time you place yourself on a list. Please ensure that your phone number is current.

Contractor

AMERICAN MARINE CORPORATION

ANNING - JOHNSON COMPANY

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

CONDON-JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES

INC

CONNOLLY-PACIFIC CO

R JDAUM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

KARCONSTRUCTIONINC

MORLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Job Address

611 North Henry Ford Avenue, Los
Angeles, CA, 90744

1142 Nagoya Way, Los Angeles, CA,
90731

272 South Fries Avenue, Los Angeles, CA,
90744

2200 East Spring Street, Signal Hill, CA,
90755

1825 West Pier D Street, Long Beach, CA,
90802

425 South Palos Verdes Street, Los
Angeles, CA, 90731

6500 Atlantic Avenue, Long Beach, CA,
90805

2901 Pacific Coast Highway, Hermosa
Beach, CA, 90254

Work Start
Date

6/2/2025

5/1/2025

5/27/2025

5/29/2025

5/8/2025

5/1/2025

6/4/2025

5/22/2025

Type of Work

Diving

Drywall Com

Commercial - Concrete

PileDriving

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, PileDriving

Commercial - Concrete, Drywall
Com, General Contractor, Metal
Stud/Framing

Commercial - Concrete, Concrete
- VerticalConcrete

General Contractor



Work Start
Contractor Job Address Da(i:; ar Type of Work

901 North Nash Street, El Segundo, CA,
MOWERY THOMASON INC 90245 6/2/2025 Drywall

22600 South Wilmington Avenue, Carson,
SCHULTZ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC CA, 90745 6/2/2025 General Contractor

SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST CALIFORNIA

DISTRICTINC , Los Angeles, CA, 90731 5/22/2025 Heavy-Highway-Bridge, Other
STANTRU RESOURCES INC DBA 5901 East 7th Street, Long Beach, CA,
STANTRU REINFORCING STEEL 90822 6/2/2025 Commercial - Concrete

1606 Stanford Street, Santa Monica, CA,
VALVERDE CONSTRINC 90404 6/2/2025 Commercial - Concrete

1250 North Bellflower Boulevard, Long
JTWIMSATT CONTRACTING COINC  Beach, CA, 90840 5/6/2025 Commercial - Concrete

690 North Studebaker Road, Long Beach,
Performance Contracting Inc CA, 90803 5/1/2025 Scaffold

Jilk Heavy Construction Inc 401 Canal Street, Los Angeles, CA, 90744 5/2/2025 PileDriving

725 Pier T Avenue, Long Beach, CA,

Jilk Heavy Construction Inc 90802 5/26/2025 General Contractor, PileDriving
3700 West 190th Street, Torrance, CA, Commercial - Concrete, General
Nooter Construction Company 90504 5/19/2025 Contractor

324 West ELl Segundo Boulevard, El

Nooter Construction Company Segundo, CA, 90245 5/19/2025 General Contractor
Normandie Ave & Carson St, West Commercial - Framing, Drywall
Nevell-Standard JV LLC Carson, CA, 90502 6/9/2025 Com, Drywall Finish Com

2401 Santa Monica Boulevard, Santa
Safe Scaffolding Monica, CA, 90404 5/1/2025 Scaffold
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Contractor

JMH Engineering and Construction

J M H Engineering and Construction

J M H Engineering and Construction

JMH Engineering and Construction

Global Scaffold Construction Services

INC.

Global Scaffold Construction Services

INC.

D2 Squared Industrial Services LLC dba

D2

Jordan Drywall Inc

TPOGJV/Tutor Perini

Pharmarine

Power Engineering Construction Co.

JF Brennan Company Inc

JF Brennan Company Inc

Town Hall Drywall, Inc.
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Job Address

3700 West 190th Street, Torrance, CA,

90504

1600 South Harbor Scenic Drive, Long

Beach, CA, 90802

1401 W. Pier D St, Long Beach, CA, 90802

885 Pier A Street, Wilmington, CA, 90744

2350 East 223rd Street, Carson, CA,
90745

2350 East 223rd Street, Carson, CA,
90810

13130 Crossroads Parkway South, City of

Industry, CA, 91746

3555 Conant St, Long Beach, CA, 90808

2040 Century Park East, Los Angeles, CA,

90067

325 Yacht Street, wilmington, CA, 90744

1299 Victoria Street, Costa Mesa, CA,
92627

680 West 2nd Street, Calexico, CA, 92231

1900 Wilmington San Pedro Road, Los

Angeles, CA, 90744

Normandie Ave & Carson St, West Carson,

CA, 90502

Work Start
Date

5/1/2025

6/2/2025

5/1/2025

6/3/2025

5/27/2025

5/12/2025

5/5/2025

6/5/2025

5/28/2025

5/27/2025

5/6/2025

5/13/2025

5/22/2025

5/22/2025

Type of Work

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete

General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete

Scaffold

Scaffold

Scaffold

Drywall Com

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, Heavy-Highway-
Bridge, PileDriving

PileDriving

PileDriving

General Contractor, Heavy-
Highway-Bridge

General Contractor, Heavy-
Highway-Bridge

Drywall Com



Work Start
Contractor Job Address Da(l:; ar Type of Work

33752 Newport Road, Winchester, CA,
Crescent Diving & Contracting Inc DBA 92596 6/2/2025 Demolition, Diving
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